
2021-2022 BOYS BASKETBALL GAMES TIER 1 

TEAM DATE Game 

Caden Buckley 
Colton Guyader 
Emmitt Marsh 

Ethan Sloan 
Gabe Richard 

Hunter MacDonald 
Hunter Richard 

Nick Pelley 
Noah Savoie 
Will Godfrey 

 

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 DLMS @ SMS 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 MAA @ DLMS 

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 DLMS @ GG 

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 SMS @ DLMS 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 DLMS @ MAA 

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 GG @ DLMS 

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 DLMS @ SMS 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 MAA @ DLMS 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 SMS @ DLMS 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 DLMS @ MAA 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 PLAYOFF 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 FINAL 

*All away games are scheduled for 4:30 and home games are scheduled for 5:00 
$80 Athletic Fee can be paid in the PE office.  The fee covers the cost of referee’s & league registration.  
NOTE: Practice times often fluctuate as gym times become available when other school teams travel.  
Please check the schedule on the gym window each week to confirm your practice time each week.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021-2022 GIRLS BASKETBALL GAMES TIER 1 
Coaches 

 Jessica Kelly & Sylvie Guimond DATE GT1 BLUE 

Addyson MacDonald 
Alexis Patterson 

Annie Cline 
Cassidy Cameron 

Eve Daigle 
Hayden Kelly 

Kate Guimond 
Katherine Wilson 
Kayleigh Allison 
Norah Leggatt 

Monday, November 29, 2021 MAA @ DLMS  

Monday, December 6, 2021 DLMS @ SMS 

Monday, December 13, 2021 DLMS @ DLMS 

Monday, December 20, 2021 DLMS @ MAA 

Monday, January 10, 2022 DLMS @ DLMS 

Monday, January 17, 2022 SMS @ DLMS 

Monday, January 24, 2022 MAA @ DLMS 

Monday, January 31, 2022 DLMS @ SMS 

Monday, February 7, 2022 DLMS @ DLMS 

Monday, February 14, 2022 PLAY OFF 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 FINAL 

*All away games are scheduled for 4:30 and home games are scheduled for 5:00 
$80 Athletic Fee can be paid in the PE office.  The fee covers the cost of referee’s & league registration.  
NOTE: Practice times often fluctuate as gym times become available when other school teams travel.  
Please check the schedule on the gym window each week to confirm your practice time each week.  
 
 

 

Coaches 
 Kathy MacDonald & Stacy Harris DATE GT1 WHITE 

Annika Olafson 
Brianna Donovan 
Delaney McIntyre 
Katherine Murphy 

Launa Davis 
Lynae Harris 

Reese Godfrey 
Reese MacDonald 

Sophie Savoie 
Taylynn MacDonald 

Monday, November 29, 2021 DLMS @ SMS 

Monday, December 6, 2021 MAA @ DLMS 

Monday, December 13, 2021 DLMS @ DLMS 

Monday, December 20, 2021 SMS @ DLMS 

Monday, January 10, 2022 DLMS @ DLMS 

Monday, January 17, 2022 DLMS @ MAA 

Monday, January 24, 2022 DLMS @ SMS 

Monday, January 31, 2022 MAA @ DLMS 

Monday, February 7, 2022 DLMS @ DLMS 

Monday, February 14, 2022 PLAY OFF 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 FINAL 

*All away games are scheduled for 4:30 and home games are scheduled for 5:00 
$80 Athletic Fee can be paid in the PE office.  The fee covers the cost of referee’s & league registration.  
NOTE: Practice times often fluctuate as gym times become available when other school teams travel.  
Please check the schedule on the gym window each week to confirm your practice time each week.  
 
 

 

 

 

 



 

2021-2022 BOYS BASKETBALL GAMES TIER 2 
Coaches  

Chris Cabel & Ben Cripps DATE BOYS T2 BLUE 

Alexis Malibiran 
Caden Cripps 

Caden MacDonald 
Carter Doirion 
Cole Keenan 
Gavin Trask 

Keagan Menorca 
Matt Power 

Paydon Corbin 
Preston Mullin 

Ryan Allison 
Ryan Keating 

Travis Hannah 

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 DLMS @ NELSON 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 DLMS @ GG 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 NELSON @ DLMS 

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 GG @ DLMS 

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 EWG @ DLMS 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 DLMS @ EWG 

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 NSER @ DLMS 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 DLMS @ BLACKVILLE 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 DLMS @ MAA 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 DLMS @ DLMS 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 PLAYOFF 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 FINAL  

*All away games are scheduled for 4:30 and home games are scheduled for 5:00 
$65 Athletic Fee can be paid in the PE office.  The fee covers the cost of referee’s & league registration.  
NOTE: Practice times often fluctuate as gym times become available when other school teams travel.  
Please check the schedule on the gym window each week to confirm your practice time each week.  
 
 

Coaches 
Jon Braz & Cole Moar DATE BOYS T2 WHITE 

Abdellah Alsaidy 
Andrew Noseworthy 

Cohen Lamkey 
Cooper Montrose 
Emmett Murphy 
Jacob Richardson 

Joe Murphy 
Lucas Moar 

Nate Dickson 
Owen Michaud 
Teddy Canistro 
Wyatt Dunham 

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 BLACKVILLE @ DLMS 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 DLMS @ MAA 

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 NSER @ DLMS 

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 MAA @ DLMS 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 DLMS @ BLACKVILLE 

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 DLMS @ NSER 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 EWG @ DLMS 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 GG @ DLMS 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 DLMS @ NELSON 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 DLMS @ DLMS 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 PLAYOFF 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 FINAL 

*All away games are scheduled for 4:30 and home games are scheduled for 5:00 
$65 Athletic Fee can be paid in the PE office.  The fee covers the cost of referee’s & league registration.  
NOTE: Practice times often fluctuate as gym times become available when other school teams travel.  
Please check the schedule on the gym window each week to confirm your practice time each week.  
 
 

 

 



2021-2022 BASKETBALL GAMES FOR CO-ED 
Coach  

Olivia Cripps DATE COED 

Acen Rodgers 
Brayden Robichaud 

Chloe Creamer 
Cohen Jenkins 
Costa Goyette 
Rhys Stymiest 

Rowan Thurston 
Sierra Dickson 

Taz Ali 
Yammama Alahmad 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 BSA @ DLMS 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 DLMS @ NAT 

TBD DLMS @ EWG 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 DLMS @ BSA 

TBD EWG @DLMS 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 DLMS @ MILLERTON 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 DLMS @ MILLERTON 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 NAT @ DLMS 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 PLAYOFF 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 FINALS 

*All away games are scheduled for 4:30 and home games are scheduled for 5:00 
$55 Athletic Fee can be paid in the PE office.  The fee covers the cost of referee’s & league registration.  
NOTE: Practice times often fluctuate as gym times become available when other school teams travel.  
Please check the schedule on the gym window each week to confirm your practice time each week.  
 
 

 

 

 


